A
25.5 ± 0.5
(1.004 ± .020)
L
0.75
(.030)
M7 X
4.0 ± 0.3

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
 How To Order
PDB183  - K  4  25  K - 103  A1
Model
Terminal Confi guration
(Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
 • K = PC Pins vertical/
  Down Facing
  (12.5 mm)
 • S = Solder Lugs
  Horizontal/
  Rear Facing
Detent Option
 • 2 = Center Detent
 • 4 = No Detents
Standard Shaft Length
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 25 = 25 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 • K = Metal Knurled Type Shaft
  18 Toothed Serration Type
 • P = Metal Plain Type Shaft
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117  •  Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877  •  Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500  •  Email: americus@bourns.com